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Surrey (British Columbia, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - Indian Fort Dr.

Auction Opens. Tue, Jul 19 5:00pm PT

Lot

0001
0002
0003

0004
0005
0006
0007
0008

0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030

Title

3 Aristo Craft G Scale Garden Train Buildings
Fishing And Camping Gear

Artist's Studio Easel Paint Brushes, Pallet,
canvas

Clocks And Radios

Native Art

4 Mirrors

4 Origina Signed Paintings 1 Serigraph

Nintendo Wii Fit And Nintendo DS Game
Systems

Vintage Board And Card Games

Lot Of Jewelery

Waterford Tatiana Queen Sized Duvet Cover
Set Of 3 Danish Team Stacking Tables
Group Of Lamps

Office Supplies

Lot Of Paderno Stainless Steel Cookware
Vintage Suzuki Acoustic Guitar
Portmeirion Coffee Set

Lot Of Antiques

Bobcat 40 Radio Controlled Airplane
Large Lot Of Kitchenware

Lot Of Candle Holders

Collectives

Large Book Lot

Inlaid Solid Wood Coffee Tabs

Teak Nesting Tables

Giant SedonaMTB

Vintage Glassware

Decorative Items

Decorative Lot

Vintage Metal Wall Art Sculpture

12

Auction Closes. Tue, Jul 26 7:30pm PT

Lot

0032
0033
0034
0036
0037
0038
0039

0040

Title

Hobby 380 Sewing Machine

Honda Shadow Motorcycle Stock Seats
Decorative Lot

Lot Of Art Glass

Miele Zeus Vacuum

2 Vintage Touch Lamps By Rainbow

TechCraft Tempered Glass Wide Screen TV
Stand

Lunkenheimer 2" Pressure Relief Vave -Steam
Train
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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