## Surrey (British Columbia, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Indian Fort Dr.

Auction Opens: Tue, Jul 19 5:00pm PT Auction Closes: Tue, Jul 26 7:30pm PT

Lot	Title
0001	3 Aristo Craft G Scale Garden Train Buildings
0002	Fishing And Camping Gear
0003	Artist's Studio Easel Paint Brushes, Pallet, canvas
0004	Clocks And Radios
0005	Native Art
0006	4 Mirrors
0007	4 Original Signed Paintings 1 Serigraph
0008	Nintendo Wii Fit And Nintendo DS Game Systems
0009	Vintage Board And Card Games
0010	Lot Of Jewelery
0011	Waterford Tatiana Queen Sized Duvet Cover
0012	Set Of 3 Danish Team Stacking Tables
0013	Group Of Lamps
0014	Office Supplies
0015	Lot Of Paderno Stainless Steel Cookware
0016	Vintage Suzuki Acoustic Guitar
0017	Portmeirion Coffee Set
0018	Lot Of Antiques
0019	Bobcat 40 Radio Controlled Airplane
0020	Large Lot Of Kitchenware
0021	Lot Of Candle Holders
0022	Collectives
0023	Large Book Lot
0024	Inlaid Solid Wood Coffee Tabs
0025	Teak Nesting Tables
0026	Giant Sedona MTB
0027	Vintage Glassware
0028	Decorative Items
0029	Decorative Lot

0030 Vintage Metal Wall Art Sculpture

Lot	Title
0032	Hobby 380 Sewing Machine
0033	Honda Shadow Motorcycle Stock Seats
0034	Decorative Lot
0036	Lot Of Art Glass
0037	Miele Zeus Vacuum
0038	2 Vintage Touch Lamps By Rainbow
0039	TechCraft Tempered Glass Wide Screen TV Stand
0040	Lunkenheimer 2" Pressure Relief Valve -Steam Train

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com